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Summer Series Final Results

Paphos International Sailing Club

Results are final as of 10:20 on August 28, 2016

Overall

Sailed: 15, Discards: 4, To count: 11, Rating system: PY, Entries: 43, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY R1
 

R2
 

R3
 

R4
 

R5
 

R6
 

R7
 

R8
 

R9
 

R10
 

R11
 

R12
 

R13
 

R14
 

R15
 

Total Nett

1st Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul
Hutton
Ashkenny

Penny
Hutton
Ashkenny

1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

1.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

72.0 20.0

2nd Kestrel Laissez
Faire

1447 Robin
Marsh

Catherine
Lewis

1029 2.7
Race
Duty

2.7
Race
Duty

3.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 40.4 23.4

3rd Kestrel Second
Wind

1615 Mike Robb Gill
Tomlinson

1029 5.0
Race
Duty

5.0
Race
Duty

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

5.0 8.0
RET

2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.5 74.5 35.5

4th Wayfarer Pelican 2 10839 Dejan Jug   1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

6.0 5.0 4.0 7.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 117.0 65.0

5th Wayfarer Coccinelle 10124 Neil Hodkin Allen
Barrow

1107 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 12.0
DNS

13.0
DNC

7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 7.3
Race
Duty

7.3
Race
Duty

109.6 67.6

6th Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks Paul
Johnson

1029 5.0 4.0 7.8
Race
Duty

7.8
Race
Duty

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.8
Race
Duty

7.8
Race
Duty

117.2 74.2

7th Wayfarer Way2Go 6631 Tony
Davenport

Brigitte
Davenport

1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

7.0 12.0
DNS

13.0
DNC

2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.7
Race
Duty

8.7
Race
Duty

130.4 78.4

8th Kestrel Black Magic 1629 Richard
Peacock

Sharon
Kimber

1029 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

138.0 86.0

9th Wayfarer Gung Ho 10929 Lesley
Anderson

Bob Vart 1107 3.0 3.0 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

7.5 12.0
DNF

3.0 1.0 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

146.5 94.5

10th Kestrel Hartley 1103 Issac
Walton

Gavin
Walton

1029 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

5.0 3.0 8.0 12.0
DNS

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

5.0 4.0 154.0 102.0

11th Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill
Crawford

Madelaine 1029 6.0 12.0
DNS

8.0 8.0 12.0
DNS

12.0
DNS

13.0
DNC

12.0
DNF

13.0
DNC

9.0 7.0 12.0
DNF

13.0
DNC

4.0 13.0
DNC

154.0 102.0

12th Wayfarer Eleanor 10989 Phil Mutton Brian
Graham

1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

158.0 106.0

13th Kestrel Corazon 1597 David
Brown

Barry
Levick

1029 1.0 1.0 11.2
Race
Duty

11.2
Race
Duty

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

167.4 115.4

14th Wayfarer Gazelle 8241 John Lay David
Fraser

1107 11.5
Race
Duty

11.5
Race
Duty

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

5.0 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

6.0 8.0 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

172.0 120.0

15th Wayfarer More Merlot 11070 David
Smith

Sharon
Kimber

1107 2.0 2.0 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

173.0 121.0

16th Wayfarer Green
Goddess

7793 Mieke
Vucht

Chris
Cuthbert

1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

8.0 6.0 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

10.0 10.0 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

177.0 125.0

17th Wayfarer Gone With
The Wind

8544 Rich Willey Carol
Willey

1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

7.0 6.0 12.0
Race
Duty

12.0
Race
Duty

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

180.0 128.0

18th Wayfarer Nefertiti 10698 John
Palser

Marrisa 1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
RET

9.0 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

191.0 139.0

19th Wayfarer Jasmine 11001 Peter Antill Hilary 1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Kestrel Sugar Plum 1630 Claire
Lambert

Brian
Layng

1029 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Laser
Vago

Ellen 1601 Bob
Sheward

  1074 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
Race
Duty

13.0
Race
Duty

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Wayfarer Daphne 11030     1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Wayfarer Ripping Yarn 7079     1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Kestrel Emma Jane 597 Bernard
Batchelor

  1029 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Wayfarer Sunny Side
Up

7116 Stewart
Robinson

Avril
Robinson

1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Wayfarer Kallan 9470 Claire
Lambert

Brian
Layng

1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Hobie 21   003 Ian
Stevenson

  676 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Kestrel   1450 Chas Andrew 1029 13.0
Race
Duty

13.0
Race
Duty

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Flying
Dutchman

Tyler   Bob
Sheward

Dan 879 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Kestrel Cracker 1137 Mike Parry Tom
Anderson

1029 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Laser The Flying
Scotsman

151081 David
Stangroom

  1095 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Laser Pure Magic 33 Richard
Crawshaw

  1095 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Laser 4.7 Shaken Not
Stirred

101085 Sharon
Kimber

  1195 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0
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19th Osprey SNAFU 1302 Graham
Flint

Mike Parry 941 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Wayfarer Merlot 10160 Shelia
Godfrey

Brian
Layng

1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Wayfarer Rhapsody in
Blue

10393     1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Kestrel Wind Hover 1610 Olaf Hoy Son of Olaf 1029 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Laser CK3 151080 Christopher
Kimber

  1095 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
Race
Duty

13.0
Race
Duty

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Kestrel Little Nellie 516 Graham
Hayman

Bridget
Hayman

1029 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Kestrel Kit &
Kaboodle

61 Kit
Whitehouse

Mike 1029 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Wayfarer Uhuru 10038 Martyn
Newlands

Keith
Walker

1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Laser Marooned 175 John
Palser

  1095 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

19th Wayfarer Dabulamanzi 7331 Brian
Parker

Liz Parker 1107 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

195.0 143.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Kestrel Corazon 1597 David Brown Barry Levick 1029 27.51 0.27.04 1.0

2 Wayfarer More Merlot 11070 David Smith Sharon Kimber 1107 30.57 0.27.58 2.0

3 Kestrel LaissezFaire 1447 Robin Marsh Catherine Lewis 1029 Race Duty   2.7

4 Wayfarer Gung Ho 10929 Lesley Anderson Bob Vart 1107 32.32 0.29.23 3.0

5 Wayfarer Coccinelle 10124 Neil Hodkin Allen Barrow 1107 33.12 0.29.59 4.0

6 Kestrel Second Wind 1615 Mike Robb Gill Tomlinson 1029 Race Duty   5.0

6 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks Paul Johnson 1029 31.45 0.30.51 5.0

8 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford Madelaine 1029 34.29 0.33.31 6.0

9 Wayfarer Gazelle 8241 John Lay David Fraser 1107 Race Duty   11.5

10 Kestrel   1450 Chas Andrew 1029 Race Duty   13.0

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Kestrel Corazon 1597 David Brown Barry Levick 1029 26.34 0.25.49 1.0

2 Wayfarer More Merlot 11070 David Smith Sharon Kimber 1107 29.40 0.26.48 2.0

3 Kestrel LaissezFaire 1447 Robin Marsh Catherine Lewis 1029 Race Duty   2.7

4 Wayfarer Gung Ho 10929 Lesley Anderson Bob Vart 1107 31.23 0.28.21 3.0

5 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks Paul Johnson 1029 30.33 0.29.41 4.0

6 Kestrel Second Wind 1615 Mike Robb Gill Tomlinson 1029 Race Duty   5.0

6 Wayfarer Coccinelle 10124 Neil Hodkin Allen Barrow 1107 33.02 0.29.50 5.0

8 Wayfarer Gazelle 8241 John Lay David Fraser 1107 Race Duty   11.5

9 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford Madelaine 1029 DNS   12.0

10 Kestrel   1450 Chas Andrew 1029 Race Duty   13.0

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul HuttonAshkenny Penny HuttonAshkenny 1107 37.37 0.33.59 1.0

2 Kestrel Black Magic 1629 Richard Peacock Sharon Kimber 1029 36.16 0.35.15 2.0

3 Kestrel LaissezFaire 1447 Robin Marsh Catherine Lewis 1029 37.15 0.36.12 3.0

4 Wayfarer Eleanor 10989 Phil Mutton Brian Graham 1107 40.20 0.36.26 4.0

5 Kestrel Hartley 1103 Issac Walton Gavin Walton 1029 39.07 0.38.01 5.0

6 Wayfarer Coccinelle 10124 Neil Hodkin Allen Barrow 1107 44.11 0.39.55 6.0

7 Wayfarer Gone With The Wind 8544 Rich Willey Carol Willey 1107 44.44 0.40.25 7.0

8 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks Paul Johnson 1029 Race Duty   7.8

9 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford Madelaine 1029 43.11 0.41.58 8.0

10 Kestrel Corazon 1597 David Brown Barry Levick 1029 Race Duty   11.2

11 Wayfarer Nefertiti 10698 John Palser Marrisa 1107 RET   13.0

11 Laser CK3 151080 Christopher Kimber   1095 Race Duty   13.0

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
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Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Kestrel Black Magic 1629 Richard Peacock Sharon Kimber 1029 25.56 0.25.12 1.0

2 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul HuttonAshkenny Penny HuttonAshkenny 1107 28.03 0.25.20 2.0

3 Kestrel Hartley 1103 Issac Walton Gavin Walton 1029 29.30 0.28.40 3.0

4 Wayfarer Eleanor 10989 Phil Mutton Brian Graham 1107 32.18 0.29.11 4.0

5 Kestrel LaissezFaire 1447 Robin Marsh Catherine Lewis 1029 30.10 0.29.19 5.0

6 Wayfarer Gone With The Wind 8544 Rich Willey Carol Willey 1107 33.21 0.30.08 6.0

7 Wayfarer Coccinelle 10124 Neil Hodkin Allen Barrow 1107 34.24 0.31.04 7.0

8 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks Paul Johnson 1029 Race Duty   7.8

9 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford Madelaine 1029 33.39 0.32.42 8.0

10 Wayfarer Nefertiti 10698 John Palser Marrisa 1107 36.20 0.32.49 9.0

11 Kestrel Corazon 1597 David Brown Barry Levick 1029 Race Duty   11.2

12 Laser CK3 151080 Christopher Kimber   1095 Race Duty   13.0

R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Kestrel LaissezFaire 1447 Robin Marsh Catherine Lewis 1029 34.44 0.33.45 1.0

2 Kestrel Black Magic 1629 Richard Peacock Sharon Kimber 1029 34.47 0.33.48 2.0

3 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul HuttonAshkenny Penny HuttonAshkenny 1107 40.59 0.37.01 3.0

4 Wayfarer Eleanor 10989 Phil Mutton Brian Graham 1107 41.26 0.37.26 4.0

5 Kestrel Second Wind 1615 Mike Robb Gill Tomlinson 1029 40.22 0.39.14 5.0

6 Wayfarer Coccinelle 10124 Neil Hodkin Allen Barrow 1107 57.06 0.51.35 6.0

7 Wayfarer Way2Go 6631 Tony Davenport Brigitte Davenport 1107 57.25 0.51.52 7.0

8 Kestrel Hartley 1103 Issac Walton Gavin Walton 1029 55.40 0.54.06 8.0

9 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford Madelaine 1029 DNS   12.0

9 Wayfarer Gone With The Wind 8544 Rich Willey Carol Willey 1107 Race Duty   12.0

11 Laser Vago Ellen 1601 Bob Sheward   1074 Race Duty   13.0

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul HuttonAshkenny Penny HuttonAshkenny 1107 19.50 0.17.55 1.0

2 Kestrel Black Magic 1629 Richard Peacock Sharon Kimber 1029 19.22 0.18.49 2.0

3 Wayfarer Eleanor 10989 Phil Mutton Brian Graham 1107 21.36 0.19.31 3.0

4 Kestrel LaissezFaire 1447 Robin Marsh Catherine Lewis 1029 22.42 0.22.04 4.0

5 Kestrel Second Wind 1615 Mike Robb Gill Tomlinson 1029 RET   8.0

6 Wayfarer Coccinelle 10124 Neil Hodkin Allen Barrow 1107 DNS   12.0

6 Wayfarer Way2Go 6631 Tony Davenport Brigitte Davenport 1107 DNS   12.0

6 Kestrel Hartley 1103 Issac Walton Gavin Walton 1029 DNS   12.0

6 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford Madelaine 1029 DNS   12.0

6 Wayfarer Gone With The Wind 8544 Rich Willey Carol Willey 1107 Race Duty   12.0

11 Laser Vago Ellen 1601 Bob Sheward   1074 Race Duty   13.0

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Kestrel Black Magic 1629 Richard Peacock Sharon Kimber 1029 29.53 0.29.02 1.0

2 Kestrel Second Wind 1615 Mike Robb Gill Tomlinson 1029 30.53 0.30.01 2.0

3 Kestrel LaissezFaire 1447 Robin Marsh Catherine Lewis 1029 31.33 0.30.40 3.0

4 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul HuttonAshkenny Penny HuttonAshkenny 1107 34.05 0.30.47 4.0

5 Wayfarer Gazelle 8241 John Lay David Fraser 1107 38.46 0.35.01 5.0

6 Wayfarer Pelican 2 10839 Dejan Jug   1107 39.55 0.36.04 6.0

7 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks Paul Johnson 1029 38.41 0.37.36 7.0

R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul HuttonAshkenny Penny HuttonAshkenny 1107 32.17 0.29.10 1.0

2 Wayfarer Way2Go 6631 Tony Davenport Brigitte Davenport 1107 34.35 0.31.14 2.0

3 Kestrel Second Wind 1615 Mike Robb Gill Tomlinson 1029 32.15 0.31.20 3.0

4 Kestrel LaissezFaire 1447 Robin Marsh Catherine Lewis 1029 32.18 0.31.23 4.0

5 Wayfarer Pelican 2 10839 Dejan Jug   1107 36.18 0.32.47 5.0
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6 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks Paul Johnson 1029 35.08 0.34.09 6.0

7 Wayfarer Coccinelle 10124 Neil Hodkin Allen Barrow 1107 39.07 0.35.20 7.0

8 Wayfarer Green Goddess 7793 Mieke Vucht Chris Cuthbert 1107 39.31 0.35.42 8.0

9 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford Madelaine 1029 DNF   12.0

R9

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Kestrel LaissezFaire 1447 Robin Marsh Catherine Lewis 1029 35.36 0.34.36 1.0

2 Kestrel Second Wind 1615 Mike Robb Gill Tomlinson 1029 36.04 0.35.03 2.0

3 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul HuttonAshkenny Penny HuttonAshkenny 1107 39.27 0.35.38 3.0

4 Wayfarer Pelican 2 10839 Dejan Jug   1107 40.20 0.36.26 4.0

5 Wayfarer Way2Go 6631 Tony Davenport Brigitte Davenport 1107 41.31 0.37.30 5.0

6 Wayfarer Green Goddess 7793 Mieke Vucht Chris Cuthbert 1107 41.56 0.37.53 6.0

7 Wayfarer Coccinelle 10124 Neil Hodkin Allen Barrow 1107 42.20 0.38.14 7.0

8 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks Paul Johnson 1029 40.24 0.39.16 8.0

R10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul HuttonAshkenny Penny HuttonAshkenny 1107 40.08 0.36.15 1.0

2 Kestrel Second Wind 1615 Mike Robb Gill Tomlinson 1029 39.44 0.38.37 2.0

3 Kestrel LaissezFaire 1447 Robin Marsh Catherine Lewis 1029 41.23 0.40.13 3.0

4 Wayfarer Way2Go 6631 Tony Davenport Brigitte Davenport 1107 45.09 0.40.47 4.0

5 Wayfarer Coccinelle 10124 Neil Hodkin Allen Barrow 1107 45.37 0.41.12 5.0

6 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks Paul Johnson 1029 43.59 0.42.45 6.0

7 Wayfarer Pelican 2 10839 Dejan Jug   1107 48.05 0.43.26 7.5

7 Wayfarer Gung Ho 10929 Lesley Anderson Bob Vart 1107 48.05 0.43.26 7.5

9 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford Madelaine 1029 44.45 0.43.29 9.0

R11

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul HuttonAshkenny Penny HuttonAshkenny 1107 36.04 0.32.35 1.0

2 Kestrel Second Wind 1615 Mike Robb Gill Tomlinson 1029 36.41 0.35.39 2.0

3 Wayfarer Pelican 2 10839 Dejan Jug   1107 39.56 0.36.04 3.0

4 Kestrel LaissezFaire 1447 Robin Marsh Catherine Lewis 1029 38.05 0.37.01 4.0

5 Wayfarer Way2Go 6631 Tony Davenport Brigitte Davenport 1107 41.25 0.37.25 5.0

6 Wayfarer Coccinelle 10124 Neil Hodkin Allen Barrow 1107 42.18 0.38.13 6.0

7 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford Madelaine 1029 41.10 0.40.00 7.0

8 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks Paul Johnson 1029 41.17 0.40.07 8.0

9 Wayfarer Gung Ho 10929 Lesley Anderson Bob Vart 1107 DNF   12.0

R12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul HuttonAshkenny Penny HuttonAshkenny 1107 29.53 0.27.00 1.0

2 Kestrel LaissezFaire 1447 Robin Marsh Catherine Lewis 1029 29.25 0.28.35 2.0

3 Wayfarer Gung Ho 10929 Lesley Anderson Bob Vart 1107 31.50 0.28.45 3.0

4 Wayfarer Pelican 2 10839 Dejan Jug   1107 33.35 0.30.20 4.0

5 Kestrel Second Wind 1615 Mike Robb Gill Tomlinson 1029 32.03 0.31.09 5.0

6 Wayfarer Gazelle 8241 John Lay David Fraser 1107 34.36 0.31.15 6.0

7 Wayfarer Way2Go 6631 Tony Davenport Brigitte Davenport 1107 34.42 0.31.21 7.0

8 Wayfarer Coccinelle 10124 Neil Hodkin Allen Barrow 1107 35.37 0.32.10 8.0

9 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks Paul Johnson 1029 34.26 0.33.28 9.0

10 Wayfarer Green Goddess 7793 Mieke Vucht Chris Cuthbert 1107 40.28 0.36.33 10.0

11 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford Madelaine 1029 DNF   12.0

R13

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wayfarer Gung Ho 10929 Lesley Anderson Bob Vart 1107 30.55 0.27.56 1.0
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2 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul HuttonAshkenny Penny HuttonAshkenny 1107 31.21 0.28.19 2.0

3 Kestrel LaissezFaire 1447 Robin Marsh Catherine Lewis 1029 30.16 0.29.25 3.0

4 Wayfarer Pelican 2 10839 Dejan Jug   1107 33.16 0.30.03 4.0

5 Kestrel Second Wind 1615 Mike Robb Gill Tomlinson 1029 31.17 0.30.24 5.0

6 Wayfarer Way2Go 6631 Tony Davenport Brigitte Davenport 1107 33.50 0.30.34 6.0

7 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks Paul Johnson 1029 32.41 0.31.46 7.0

8 Wayfarer Gazelle 8241 John Lay David Fraser 1107 36.20 0.32.49 8.0

9 Wayfarer Coccinelle 10124 Neil Hodkin Allen Barrow 1107 36.57 0.33.23 9.0

10 Wayfarer Green Goddess 7793 Mieke Vucht Chris Cuthbert 1107 38.10 0.34.29 10.0

R14

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Kestrel LaissezFaire 1447 Robin Marsh Catherine Lewis 1029 22.22 0.21.44 1.0

2 Kestrel Second Wind 1615 Mike Robb Gill Tomlinson 1029 24.41 0.23.59 2.0

3 Wayfarer Pelican 2 10839 Dejan Jug   1107 26.43 0.24.08 3.0

4 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford Madelaine 1029 25.23 0.24.40 4.0

5 Kestrel Hartley 1103 Issac Walton Gavin Walton 1029 26.37 0.25.52 5.0

6 Wayfarer Coccinelle 10124 Neil Hodkin Allen Barrow 1107 Race Duty   7.3

7 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks Paul Johnson 1029 Race Duty   7.8

8 Wayfarer Way2Go 6631 Tony Davenport Brigitte Davenport 1107 Race Duty   8.7

R15

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Kestrel LaissezFaire 1447 Robin Marsh Catherine Lewis 1029 19.01 0.18.29 1.0

2 Kestrel Second Wind 1615 Mike Robb Gill Tomlinson 1029 19.06 0.18.34 2.5

2 Wayfarer Pelican 2 10839 Dejan Jug   1107 20.33 0.18.34 2.5

4 Kestrel Hartley 1103 Issac Walton Gavin Walton 1029 20.03 0.19.29 4.0

5 Wayfarer Coccinelle 10124 Neil Hodkin Allen Barrow 1107 Race Duty   7.3

6 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks Paul Johnson 1029 Race Duty   7.8

7 Wayfarer Way2Go 6631 Tony Davenport Brigitte Davenport 1107 Race Duty   8.7

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

http://www.pisc.org.cy/
http://www.sailwave.com/

